
                  Spring 2025 

 

This schedule includes Sunday evening youth group and special events. Sunday evening youth group is 

6:00 – 8:00pm unless otherwise noted in weekly email communication. We will be meeting at Great 

Valley Presbyterian Church. We’ll get started at 6pm sharp with games! Special event times are tentative 

and will be finalized as the event approaches. 

Theme for Spring 2025: Esther 

The Biblical book of Esther is an incredible story that contains numerous lessons for its readers. Perhaps 

most prominent is the truth that God is present and active, even in an account in which His name is not 

mentioned once. Join us as we learn about sin nature, divine providence, and above all, God’s 

faithfulness to His people – truths that change our hearts and draw us closer to our own savior, the Lord 

Jesus! 

Sunday, January 12: Classic G3 / Esther Overview 

Sunday, January 19: Classic G3 / Esther 1 

Sunday, January 26: Classic G3 / Esther 2:1-11 

Sunday, February 2: Classic G3 / Esther 2:12-23 

Saturday, February 8:  Special Event! What will it be?? Details TBD. 

Sunday, February 9: Superbowl Sunday! No youth group. 

Sunday, February 16: Classic G3 / Esther 3 

Sunday, February 23: Classic G3 / Esther 4 

Sunday, March 2: Classic G3 / Esther 5 

Sunday, March 9: Classic G3 / Esther 6 

Sunday, March 16: LOCK IN!! Timing TBD 

Sunday, March 23: Classic G3 / Esther 7 

Sunday, March 30: Classic G3 / Esther 8:1-8 

Sunday, April 6: Classic G3 / Esther 8:9-17 

Sunday, April 13: Classic G3 / Esther 9:1-15 

Sunday, April 20: Jesus is risen! Happy Easter! No youth group. 

Sunday, April 27: Classic G3 / Esther 9:16-32 

Sunday, May 4: Classic G3 / Esther 10 

Sunday, May 11: Happy Mother’s Day! No youth group. 

Sunday, May 18: Classic G3 / Esther Summary 


